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Nome
FASCINANTE
RARIDADE
CRITICADO
FERRO BEM
MARCHA LENTA
DJANGO
EXTREME
DONO DA BOCA
TANGO
JUBILEU
BOCA DE 12
VARIADO
BRADOCK
TO COELHO
MOLEQUE
ALCAPONE
ARMA SECRETA

Anilha
022025
165159
020208
036197
061226
118062
043625
075461
142759
004765
152925
073800
171463
083676
158217
113352
186594

Dono
MARCOS TAMEIR&O
CAMILO
KENEDY
PAULO GOMES
RAMON CARDOSO
WELSON CABECA
RANULFO
JOSE MARIO
JUCELIO
CARIOCA
CAMILO
HELIO SANTOS
JOAO
LUIZ FABIANO GOMES
RAFAEL
ROGEéRIO CARDOSO
JUNIOR

2 ETAPA 15/08/2021

Cidade
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
IATMABCURI
GOVAL
ITAMBACURI
TEGFILO OTONI
POTE
MATENOP.
POTé
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
POTE
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
94/162 30
92/126 28
98/122 26
82/118 23
76/117 21
54/117 19
87/114 17
82/112 15
76/111 13
95/100 11
78/100 10
80/94 9
70/82 8
64/80 7
76173 6
50/56 5
40/44 4
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